
Event # Event Name Age Gender Team Last Name First Name Bib # Heat Lane/Hip Mark Place

1 400m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Guiton Drew 42 1 4 1:27.18 1

1 400m 7-8 Boy Racefaster Fairchild Jacob 122 1 5 1:29.87 2

1 400m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Brown Thatcher 16 1 3 1:30.00 3

1 400m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Chauhan Reyansh 24 2 2 1:35.24 4

1 400m 7-8 Boy Racefaster D'Angelo Rocco 121 1 2 1:39.02 5

1 400m 7-8 Boy Racefaster Gomez Joshua 124 2 4 1:40.08 6

1 400m 7-8 Boy Racefaster Park Chase 132 2 5 1:53.65 7

1 400m 7-8 Boy Racefaster Fairchild Jesse 123 2 3 2:04.81 8

1 400m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Van Etten Ava 104 3 4 1:32.68 1

1 400m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Davidov Natalie 27 3 3 1:39.52 2

1 400m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Asokumar Sara 9 3 2 1:46.52 3

1 400m 7-8 Girl Racefaster Brandt Lily 118 3 1 2:02.02 4

1 400m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Purnell Leyla 74 3 5 2:20.89 5

1 400m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Holman Will 46 4 3 1:06.74 1

1 400m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Van Etten Will 105 4 4 1:07.62 2

1 400m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Brown Bray 15 4 2 1:16.30 3

1 400m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Niles Hatcher 62 5 4 1:22.43 4

1 400m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Caggiano Dylan 145 4 1 1:31.17 5

1 400m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Purnell Chase 72 5 1 1:41.18 6

1 400m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Pandya Praneel 65 5 5 1:41.74 7

1 400m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Lake Xavier 52 5 3 1:42.21 8

1 400m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Rappa Mason 172 4 DNS

1 400m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers De Vito Dylan 147 5 DNS

1 400m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Devine Kayla 28 6 3 1:15.93 1

1 400m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Trivedi Aanya 99 6 4 1:21.18 2

1 400m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Pelov Gabriella 69 7 3 1:22.68 3

1 400m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Scaplen Mia 82 7 4 1:23.55 4

1 400m 9-10 Girl Racefaster Lubkemann Riley 129 6 1 1:25.30 5

1 400m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Wickliffe Reagan 109 6 2 1:30.46 6

1 400m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Behnke Abigail 140 6 6 1:50.34 7

1 400m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Drennan Abigail 149 6 5 1:51.11 8

1 400m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Jain Diya 158 7 DNS

1 400m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Waghmare Ava 107 7 DNS

1 400m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Griffin Lila 156 7 DNS

1 400m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Pelov Alex 68 8 3 1:08.74 1

1 400m 11-12 Boy Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Mahajan Om 114 8 4 1:12.30 2

1 400m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Ostawal Kalp 64 9 2 1:19.49 3

1 400m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Tripathi Arnav 96 9 5 1:21.71 4

1 400m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Boyarsky Josh 13 9 4 1:23.49 5

1 400m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Bord Mikey 11 8 1:26.00 6

1 400m 11-12 Boy Racefaster Strauss Benjamin 134 8 2 1:26.62 7

1 400m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Boyarksy Gabe 12 9 3 1:27.93 8

1 400m 11-12 Boy Racefaster Brandt Carter 117 9 1 1:37.74 9

1 400m 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Cruz Kenneth 146 8 DNS



Event # Event Name Age Gender Team Last Name First Name Bib # Heat Lane/Hip Mark Place

1 400m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Alvarez-Gomez Isabella 137 10 5 1:14.00 1

1 400m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Gloster Grace 155 10 1 1:14.81 2

1 400m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Shaw Kate 89 10 4 1:15.30 3

1 400m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Kulawade Prisha 50 12 3 1:19.14 4

1 400m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Alexion Anna 3 11 3 1:19.43 5

1 400m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Hume Rebecca 47 11 6 1:19.87 6

1 400m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Encin Paige 33 10 2 1:20.00 7

1 400m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Scarpa Sophia 83 12 4 1:21.30 8

1 400m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Asokumar Harshini 8 11 2 1:21.74 9

1 400m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Kachersky Hana 49 11 1 1:22.37 10

1 400m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Alvarez Sofia 136 12 6 1:26.11 11

1 400m 11-12 Girl Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Nagrajan Roshne 115 11 4 1:30.75 12

1 400m 11-12 Girl Racefaster Brandt Paige 119 12 2 1:34.11 13

1 400m 11-12 Girl Racefaster Cook Sasha 120 12 5 1:43.55 14

1 400m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Lomonte Alexandra 165 12 1 2:15.00 15

1 400m 11-12 Girl Camden Track Club Rodriguez Ameenah 1 10 DNS

1 400m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Ray Alexis 173 10 DNS

1 400m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Devine Gavin 30 13 3 1:02.87 1

1 400m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Goydan Thomas 41 13 2 1:11.58 2

1 400m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Ian 101 14 4 1:11.62 3

1 400m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Procopio Logan 71 13 5 1:11.95 4

1 400m 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Valencia Alexander 177 14 5 1:13.24 5

1 400m 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Pietrewicz Tyler 171 13 4 1:18.84 6

1 400m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Trivedi Aadit 98 14 3 1:18.96 7

1 400m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Waghmare Ross 108 14 2 1:35.64 8

1 400m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Gleason Vanessa 40 15 4 1:22.30 1

1 400m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Lake Olivia 51 15 5 1:23.05 2

1 400m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Allen Selah 5 15 3 1:33.18 3

1 400m 13-14 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Lerner Samantha 164 15 1 1:35.27 4

1 400m 13-14 Girl Camden Track Club Rodriguez Sivann 2 15 DNS

2 1600m 7-8 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Bartolucci Leo 139 16 1 8:27.31 1

2 1600m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Solazzo Annie 91 16 2 9:02.50 1

2 1600m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Guiton Jack 43 16 3 6:00.22 1

2 1600m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Dias Reean 148 16 4 6:25.25 2

2 1600m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Rappa Mason 172 16 5 7:48.97 3

2 1600m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Sement Kayra 88 16 7 7:00.53 1

2 1600m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Dolan Sarah 31 16 6 7:14.18 2

2 1600m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Byers Kennan 20 17 2 5:30.78 1

2 1600m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Sontz Cameron 93 17 5 5:46.62 2

2 1600m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Devine Michael 29 17 8 5:57.72 3

2 1600m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Bye Zach 18 17 10 6:32.84 4

2 1600m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Schwartzbard Max 85 17 12 6:58.41 5

2 1600m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Barnard Solomon 10 17 9 7:00.41 6

2 1600m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Gurevich Noah 44 17 11 7:16.50 7

2 1600m 11-12 Boy Racefaster Moelk Thomas 131 17 DNS

2 1600m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Owens Caitlin 168 16 8 6:53.15 1

2 1600m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Drennan Emily 150 16 10 7:18.50 2

2 1600m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Biondo Rachel 141 16 11 7:43.09 3

2 1600m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Alvarez Sofia 136 16 12 8:52.59 4

2 1600m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Lomonte Alexandra 165 16 9 10:04.25 5

2 1600m 11-12 Girl Camden Track Club Rodriguez Ameenah 1 16 DNS



Event # Event Name Age Gender Team Last Name First Name Bib # Heat Lane/Hip Mark Place

2 1600m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Califano Matt 22 17 1 5:36.50 1

2 1600m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Sement Eren 87 17 6 5:44.53 2

2 1600m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Cole Mitya 25 17 7 5:45.18 3

2 1600m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Seeley Liam 86 17 14 6:13.50 4

2 1600m 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Mason Eamon 166 17 DNS

2 1600m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Califano Alex 21 17 DNS

2 1600m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Rowan 103 17 DNS

2 1600m 13-14 Boy Racefaster Wunder Leo 135 17 DNS

2 1600m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Purnell Krista 73 16 14 6:05.50 1

2 1600m 13-14 Girl Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Harkins Nicolene 112 16 15 6:45.50 2

2 1600m 15-16 Boy Garden State Track Club Purnell Troy 75 17 17 5:59.66 1

3 100m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Charles Justice 23 18 4 16.18 1

3 100m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Brown Thatcher 16 18 3 17.68 2

3 100m 7-8 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Lapenta Garrett 163 18 5 19.54 3

3 100m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Garcia Frankie 35 19 3 19.64 4

3 100m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Sherman Trey 90 19 2 19.96 5

3 100m 7-8 Boy Racefaster Fairchild Jesse 123 19 5 23.74 6

3 100m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club frederick calder 34 18 2 DNS

3 100m 7-8 Boy Racefaster Fairchild Jacob 122 18 DNS

3 100m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Ramsey Amodd 77 19 DNS

3 100m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Van Etten Ava 104 20A 3 18.34 1

3 100m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Saljooki Rihann 81 20B 4 19.27 2

3 100m 7-8 Girl Racefaster Karins Taylor 126 20A 4 20.40 3

3 100m 7-8 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Sidorov Victoria 175 20A 2 21.78 4

3 100m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club McClean Zoe 60 20B 5 22.14 5

3 100m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Tripathi Prisha 97 20A 1 22.55 6

3 100m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Solazzo Annie 91 20A 5 23.11 7

3 100m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Purnell Leyla 74 20B 3 30.37 8

3 100m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Brown Bray 15 21 3 14.87 1

3 100m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Lewis Landon 57 22 3 14.93 2

3 100m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Kessler Alex 160 21 1 15.20 3

3 100m 9-10 Boy Racefaster Korner Nadav 128 21 6 15.27 4

3 100m 9-10 Boy Racefaster Karins William 127 21 2 15.43 5

3 100m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Niles Hatcher 62 21 4 15.49 6

3 100m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Yasharalah Jeremiah 110 23 4 16.27 7

3 100m 9-10 Boy Charles Sa'Mir none 22 6 16.96 8

3 100m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Parliman Tyler 169 23 5 17.58 9

3 100m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Jones Max 159 23 2 17.71 10

3 100m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Fonseca Adan 153 22 2 17.74 11

3 100m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Solazzo Lucas 92 23 3 17.78 12

3 100m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Caggiano Dylan 145 21 5 17.96 13

3 100m 9-10 Boy Racefaster Greco Michael 125 22 1 18.33 14

3 100m 9-10 Boy Racefaster Ricci Julian 133 23 6 18.34 14

3 100m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club McClean Oceane 59 22 4 18.68 16

3 100m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Guterl Brian 157 22 5 18.74 17



Event # Event Name Age Gender Team Last Name First Name Bib # Heat Lane/Hip Mark Place

3 100m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Kessler Sydney 161 24 2 15.71 1

3 100m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Giudice Annabella 154 24 5 15.76 2

3 100m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Dolan Sarah 31 24 3 16.59 3

3 100m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Rosario Emma 78 24 4 16.84 4

3 100m 9-10 Girl Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Damiano Luciana 111 24 1 17.05 5

3 100m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club OLeary Maddie 63 25 5 17.30 6

3 100m 9-10 Girl Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Lewis Sarah 113 25 2 17.40 7

3 100m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Pappas Chelsea 67 26 4 17.65 8

3 100m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Folvik Abigail 151 25 1 17.74 9

3 100m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Griffin Lila 156 26 5 18.30 10

3 100m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Gatto Gabriella 36 25 3 19.34 11

3 100m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Papariello Lexa 66 26 3 19.43 12

3 100m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Behnke Abigail 140 25 4 19.50 13

3 100m 9-10 Girl Racefaster Miller Aylin 130 26 DNS

3 100m 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Brennan Colin 142 27 2 13.46 1

3 100m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Rosario Jake 79 27 4 14.81 2

3 100m 11-12 Boy Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Ughetta Mason 116 27 5 15.14 3

3 100m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Brackin Jermaine 14 27 1 15.18 4

3 100m 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Cruz Kenneth 146 28 2 24.90 5

3 100m 11-12 Boy Racefaster Strauss Benjamin 134 28 1 25.30 6

3 100m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Glasgow Tyler 39 28 3 25.93 7

3 100m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Lewis Asher 56 27 DNS

3 100m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Jennings Bowen 48 28 DNS

3 100m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club LeBow Paul 54 28 DNS

3 100m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Alvarez-Gomez Isabella 137 29 4 14.65 1

3 100m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Hume Rebecca 47 30 5 14.98 2

3 100m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Gloster Grace 155 29 2 15.27 3

3 100m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Bruce AnayaNoor 17 29 3 15.30 4

3 100m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Mathis De'Janna 167 30 3 16.05 5

3 100m 11-12 Girl Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Nagrajan Roshne 115 29 5 17.14 6

3 100m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Alexion Anna 3 29 1 17.45 7

3 100m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Glasgow Taylah 38 30 2 17.99 8

3 100m 11-12 Girl Racefaster Cook Sasha 120 30 1 19.43 9

3 100m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Ray Alexis 173 30 DNS

3 100m 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Caburis Ryley 144 31 4 13.43 1

3 100m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Crain Carson 26 31 3 13.55 2

3 100m 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Ballingall Tyler 138 32 5 13.93 3

3 100m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Rowan 103 31 1 14.08 4

3 100m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Goydan Thomas 41 32 3 14.40 5

3 100m 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Pietrewicz Tyler 171 31 2 14.62 6

3 100m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Morales Gabriel 61 31 5 14.62 7

3 100m 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Budd Aaron 143 32 1 15.46 8

3 100m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Arreaga Gabriel 7 31 6 16.08 9

3 100m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Saljooki Abdal 80 32 2 16.43 10

3 100m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Ramsey Amir 76 32 DNS

3 100m 13-14 Boy Racefaster Wunder Leo 135 31 DNS

3 100m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Armijo Carolina 6 33 3 13.62 1

3 100m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Pickering Ava 70 33 1 15.70 2

3 100m 13-14 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Salfred-Ingham Chloe 174 33 5 16.20 3

3 100m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Glasgow Deanna 37 33 2 17.49 4

3 100m 13-14 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Lerner Samantha 164 33 4 18.64 5

3 100m 13-14 Girl Camden Track Club Rodriguez Sivann 2 33 DNS

3 100m 15-16 Boy Garden State Track Club Lherisson Samon Grant 58 32 6 16.33 1

3 100m 15-16 Girl Garden State Track Club Allen Jai 4 33 6 15.27 1



Event # Event Name Age Gender Team Last Name First Name Bib # Heat Lane/Hip Mark Place

4 800m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Sontz Ceiran 95 34 3 3:32.00 1

4 800m 7-8 Boy Racefaster D'Angelo Rocco 121 34 4 3:42.06 2

4 800m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Chauhan Reyansh 24 34 1 3:51.12 3

4 800m 7-8 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Bartolucci Leo 139 34 6 4:02.34 4

4 800m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club frederick calder 34 34 DNS

4 800m 7-8 Boy Racefaster Park Chase 132 34 DNS

4 800m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Van Etten Will 105 37 4 2:37.46 1

4 800m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Guiton Jack 43 36 1 2:57.03 2

4 800m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Dias Reean 148 34 12 2:57.12 3

4 800m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Solazzo Lucas 92 34 11 3:22.44 4

4 800m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Rappa Mason 172 34 13 3:34.31 5

4 800m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Devine Kayla 28 35 1 2:53.12 1

4 800m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Trivedi Aanya 99 34 8 3:06.91 2

4 800m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Pelov Gabriella 69 34 7 3:10.25 3

4 800m 9-10 Girl Racefaster Lubkemann Riley 129 34 10 3:17.62 4

4 800m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Waghmare Angelina 106 34 9 3:33.28 5

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Byers Kennan 20 37 3 2:26.15 1

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Pelov Alex 68 37 2 2:27.72 2

4 800m 11-12 Boy Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Mahajan Om 114 37 5 2:36.38 3

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Byers Aidan 19 37 6 2:48.88 4

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Bord Mikey 11 36 3 2:54.28 5

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Bye Zach 18 36 5 3:00.12 6

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Ostawal Kalp 64 36 8 3:00.87 7

4 800m 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Stoeckmann Kaleb 176 37 1 3:01.50 8

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Boyarsky Josh 13 36 4 3:10.88 9

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Schwartzbard Max 85 36 9 3:14.50 10

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Barnard Solomon 10 36 2 3:18.18 11

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Tripathi Arnav 96 36 10 3:22.59 12

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Gurevich Noah 44 36 7 3:27.28 13

4 800m 11-12 Boy Racefaster Moelk Thomas 131 36 12 3:35.78 14

4 800m 11-12 Boy Racefaster Brandt Carter 117 36 11 4:40.00 15

4 800m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Devine Michael 29 36 DNS

4 800m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Shaw Kate 89 35 6 2:48.09 1

4 800m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Owens Caitlin 168 35 9 3:13.47 2

4 800m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Kulawade Prisha 50 35 5 3:20.31 3

4 800m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Kachersky Hana 49 35 4 3:21.21 4

4 800m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Asokumar Harshini 8 35 3 3:22.52 5

4 800m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Biondo Rachel 141 35 8 3:34.15 6

4 800m 11-12 Girl Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Nagrajan Roshne 115 35 7 3:54.15 7

4 800m 11-12 Girl Camden Track Club Rodriguez Ameenah 1 35 DNS

4 800m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Devine Gavin 30 38 2 2:31.91 1

4 800m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Califano Matt 22 38 1 2:37.12 2

4 800m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Cole Mitya 25 38 4 2:44.44 3

4 800m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Procopio Logan 71 38 5 2:51.38 4

4 800m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Trivedi Aadit 98 38 6 2:52.40 5

4 800m 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Valencia Alexander 177 38 9 2:53.00 6

4 800m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Waghmare Ross 108 38 8 3:41.81 7

4 800m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Califano Alex 21 38 DNS

4 800m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Rowan 103 38 DNS



Event # Event Name Age Gender Team Last Name First Name Bib # Heat Lane/Hip Mark Place

4 800m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Purnell Krista 73 38 10 2:47.38 1

4 800m 13-14 Girl Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Harkins Nicolene 112 38 14 3:01.34 2

4 800m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Sontz Cassidy 94 38 13 3:02.75 3

4 800m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Gleason Vanessa 40 38 12 3:09.56 4

4 800m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Allen Selah 5 38 11 3:15.06 5

4 800m 13-14 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Lerner Samantha 164 38 DNS

5 200m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Charles Justice 23 39 3 37.26 1

5 200m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Guiton Drew 42 39 4 39.55 2

5 200m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Sontz Ceiran 95 39 5 40.43 3

5 200m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Garcia Frankie 35 39 2 43.39 4

5 200m 7-8 Boy Racefaster Gomez Joshua 124 39 6 46.46 5

5 200m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Sherman Trey 90 39 1 47.21 6

5 200m 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Ramsey Amodd 77 39 DNS

5 200m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Van Etten Ava 104 40 2 41.71 1

5 200m 7-8 Girl Racefaster Karins Taylor 126 41 4 43.71 2

5 200m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Davidov Natalie 27 40 4 44.83 3

5 200m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Tripathi Prisha 97 41 2 47.93 4

5 200m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Asokumar Sara 9 40 3 48.02 5

5 200m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club McClean Zoe 60 41 3 51.71 6

5 200m 7-8 Girl Racefaster Brandt Lily 118 40 5 52.52 7

5 200m 7-8 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Sidorov Victoria 175 40 DNS

5 200m 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Purnell Leyla 74 41 DNS

5 200m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Holman Will 46 42 4 29.37 1

5 200m 9-10 Boy Racefaster Korner Nadav 128 42 3 33.42 2

5 200m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Kessler Alex 160 42 2 33.68 3

5 200m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Yasharalah Jeremiah 110 44 2 36.30 4

5 200m 9-10 Boy Charles Sa'Mir none 42 1 36.68 5

5 200m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Jones Max 159 42 6 37.87 6

5 200m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Lake Xavier 52 42 5 38.02 7

5 200m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Kiriakatis Dean 162 43 3 38.37 8

5 200m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Fonseca Adan 153 43 1 39.43 9

5 200m 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Folvik Jackson 152 44 4 40.30 10

5 200m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Pandya Praneel 65 43 2 41.90 11

5 200m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club McClean Oceane 59 44 3 44.62 12

5 200m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Purnell Chase 72 44 1 49.05 13

5 200m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Brown Bray 15 42 DNS

5 200m 9-10 Boy Racefaster Greco Michael 125 42 DNS

5 200m 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Lewis Landon 57 43 DNS

5 200m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Kessler Sydney 161 45 1 35.83 1

5 200m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Giudice Annabella 154 45 5 36.34 2

5 200m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Scaplen Mia 82 46 1 36.84 3

5 200m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Waghmare Ava 107 45 4 37.18 4

5 200m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Rosario Emma 78 45 3 37.20 5

5 200m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Wickliffe Reagan 109 45 2 37.90 6

5 200m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club OLeary Maddie 63 46 4 40.90 7

5 200m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Papariello Lexa 66 46 2 43.93 8

5 200m 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Behnke Abigail 140 46 5 45.11 9

5 200m 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Gatto Gabriella 36 46 3 45.30 10

5 200m 9-10 Girl Racefaster Miller Aylin 130 45 DNS



Event # Event Name Age Gender Team Last Name First Name Bib # Heat Lane/Hip Mark Place

5 200m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Rosario Jake 79 47 3 32.30 1

5 200m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Sontz Cameron 93 47 4 33.52 2

5 200m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Brackin Jermaine 14 48 3 34.71 3

5 200m 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Cruz Kenneth 146 48 1 35.02 4

5 200m 11-12 Boy Racefaster Strauss Benjamin 134 47 5 35.65 5

5 200m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Boyarksy Gabe 12 48 2 37.65 6

5 200m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Lawson 102 47 2 38.78 7

5 200m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Glasgow Tyler 39 48 4 48.74 8

5 200m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Lewis Asher 56 48 DNS

5 200m 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Jennings Bowen 48 48 DNS

5 200m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Alvarez-Gomez Isabella 137 49 4 31.27 1

5 200m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Gloster Grace 155 49 5 32.24 2

5 200m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Encin Paige 33 49 2 34.40 3

5 200m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Mathis De'Janna 167 49 1 34.44 4

5 200m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Bruce AnayaNoor 17 50 2 34.45 5

5 200m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Scarpa Sophia 83 50 4 36.37 6

5 200m 11-12 Girl Racefaster Brandt Paige 119 50 3 37.68 7

5 200m 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Glasgow Taylah 38 50 5 50.55 8

5 200m 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Ray Alexis 173 49 DNS

5 200m 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Caburis Ryley 144 51 2 28.49 1

5 200m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Crain Carson 26 51 3 29.62 2

5 200m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Rowan 103 52 1 30.61 3

5 200m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Ian 101 52 5 32.40 4

5 200m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Edwards Tucker 32 52 4 34.58 5

5 200m 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Budd Aaron 143 51 1 34.87 6

5 200m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Arreaga Gabriel 7 51 4 35.26 7

5 200m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Ramsey Amir 76 51 DNS

5 200m 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Saljooki Abdal 80 52 DNS

5 200m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Armijo Carolina 6 53 3 29.43 1

5 200m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Lake Olivia 51 53 5 34.05 2

5 200m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Pickering Ava 70 53 4 34.37 3

5 200m 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Glasgow Deanna 37 53 2 40.18 4

5 200m 13-14 Girl Camden Track Club Rodriguez Sivann 2 53 DNS

5 200m 15-16 Boy Garden State Track Club Purnell Troy 75 52 2 33.62 1

5 200m 15-16 Boy Garden State Track Club Lherisson Samon Grant 58 52 3 35.86 2

5 200m 15-16 Girl Garden State Track Club Allen Jai 4 53 6 34.87 1

6 4x400m

7 Long Jump 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Brown Thatcher 16 2.67 1

7 Long Jump 7-8 Boy Racefaster Fairchild Jacob 122 2.50 2

7 Long Jump 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Sontz Ceiran 95 2.27 3

7 Long Jump 7-8 Boy Racefaster Gomez Joshua 124 2.12 4

7 Long Jump 7-8 Boy Racefaster D'Angelo Rocco 121 1.92 5

7 Long Jump 7-8 Boy Racefaster Fairchild Jesse 123 1.21 6

7 Long Jump 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club frederick calder 34 DNS

7 Long Jump 7-8 Girl Racefaster Karins Taylor 126 1.86 1

7 Long Jump 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Solazzo Annie 91 1.68 2

7 Long Jump 7-8 Girl Racefaster Brandt Lily 118 1.61 3

7 Long Jump 7-8 Girl Garden State Track Club Purnell Leyla 74 DNS



Event # Event Name Age Gender Team Last Name First Name Bib # Heat Lane/Hip Mark Place

7 Long Jump 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Parliman Tyler 169 3.30 1

7 Long Jump 9-10 Boy Racefaster Karins William 127 3.20 2

7 Long Jump 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Kessler Alex 160 3.19 3

7 Long Jump 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Van Etten Will 105 3.16 4

7 Long Jump 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Guiton Jack 43 3.13 5

7 Long Jump 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Fonseca Adan 153 2.53 6

7 Long Jump 9-10 Boy Racefaster Ricci Julian 133 2.23 7

7 Long Jump 9-10 Boy Racefaster Greco Michael 125 1.98 8

7 Long Jump 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Purnell Chase 72 DNS

7 Long Jump 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Dhiman Millen 179 DNS

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Kessler Sydney 161 3.75 1

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Giudice Annabella 154 3.30 2

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Pappas Chelsea 67 2.88 3

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Rosario Emma 78 2.76 4

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Scaplen Mia 82 2.66 5

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Lewis Sarah 113 2.56 6

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Damiano Luciana 111 2.46 7

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Pelov Gabriella 69 2.39 8

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Racefaster Lubkemann Riley 129 2.37 9

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Waghmare Angelina 106 2.36 10

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Folvik Abigail 151 2.35 11

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Papariello Lexa 66 1.99 12

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Dolan Sarah 31 DNS

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Garden State Track Club Gatto Gabriella 36 DNS

7 Long Jump 9-10 Girl Racefaster Miller Aylin 130 DNS

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Hillsborough Jr. Raiders Ughetta Mason 116 4.20 1

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Brennan Colin 142 3.93 2

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Sontz Cameron 93 3.66 3

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Pelov Alex 68 3.57 4

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Bord Mikey 11 3.34 5

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Stoeckmann Kaleb 176 3.09 6

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Lawson 102 3.00 7

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Racefaster Brandt Carter 117 2.97 8

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Perkins Micah 170 2.82 9

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Racefaster Moelk Thomas 131 DNS

7 Long Jump 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Dhiman Satvik 178 DNS

7 Long Jump 11-12 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Mathis De'Janna 167 3.22 1

7 Long Jump 11-12 Girl Racefaster Brandt Paige 119 2.34 2

7 Long Jump 11-12 Girl Garden State Track Club Bruce AnayaNoor 17 DNS

7 Long Jump 11-12 Girl Racefaster Cook Sasha 120 DNS

7 Long Jump 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Uccko Ian 101 4.00 1

7 Long Jump 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Rowan 103 3.97 2

7 Long Jump 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Goydan Thomas 41 3.96 3

7 Long Jump 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Caburis Ryley 144 3.78 4

7 Long Jump 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Morales Gabriel 61 3.57 5

7 Long Jump 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Edwards Tucker 32 DNS

7 Long Jump 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Saljooki Abdal 80 DNS

7 Long Jump 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Armijo Carolina 6 3.88 1

7 Long Jump 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Sontz Cassidy 94 3.50 2

7 Long Jump 13-14 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Salfred-Ingham Chloe 174 3.29 3

7 Long Jump 13-14 Girl Camden Track Club Rodriguez Sivann 2 DNS

7 Long Jump 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Gleason Vanessa 40 DNS

7 Long Jump 15-16 Boy Garden State Track Club Hanratty Thomas 45 DNS

7 Long Jump 15-16 Boy Garden State Track Club Purnell Troy 75 DNS



Event # Event Name Age Gender Team Last Name First Name Bib # Heat Lane/Hip Mark Place

8 Shot Put 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Dhiman Millen 179 6.17 1

8 Shot Put 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Kiriakatis Dean 162 4.47 2

8 Shot Put 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Folvik Jackson 152 3.97 3

8 Shot Put 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Purnell Chase 72 DNS

8 Shot Put 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Dhiman Satvik 178 8.80 1

8 Shot Put 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Byers Aidan 19 8.09 2

8 Shot Put 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Rosario Jake 79 5.51 3

8 Shot Put 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Ian 101 DNS

8 Shot Put 13-14 Boy Racefaster Wunder Leo 135 DNS

8 Shot Put 15-16 Boy Garden State Track Club Purnell Troy 75 DNS

8 Shot Put 15-16 Girl Garden State Track Club Allen Jai 4 DNS

9 Javelin 7-8 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Lapenta Garrett 163 11.44 1

9 Javelin 7-8 Boy Garden State Track Club Guiton Drew 42 11.30 2

9 Javelin 7-8 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Sidorov Victoria 175 6.09 1

9 Javelin 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Folvik Jackson 152 19.78 1 J

9 Javelin 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Dhiman Millen 179 19.78 2

9 Javelin 9-10 Boy Garden State Track Club Solazzo Lucas 92 14.39 3

9 Javelin 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Caggiano Dylan 145 11.58 4

9 Javelin 9-10 Boy Racefaster Ricci Julian 133 10.79 5

9 Javelin 9-10 Boy Racefaster Karins William 127 9.21 6

9 Javelin 9-10 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Guterl Brian 157 6.69 7

9 Javelin 9-10 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Jain Diya 158 DNS

9 Javelin 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Dhiman Satvik 178 26.27 1

9 Javelin 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Brennan Colin 142 19.28 2

9 Javelin 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Byers Aidan 19 17.42 3

9 Javelin 11-12 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Cruz Kenneth 146 14.94 4

9 Javelin 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Schwartzbard Max 85 DNS

9 Javelin 11-12 Boy Garden State Track Club Ucko Lawson 102 DNS

9 Javelin 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Edwards Tucker 32 22.40 1

9 Javelin 13-14 Boy Westfield Area Y Flyers Ballingall Tyler 138 18.26 2

9 Javelin 13-14 Boy Garden State Track Club Cole Mitya 25 17.08 3

9 Javelin 13-14 Girl Westfield Area Y Flyers Salfred-Ingham Chloe 174 14.02 1

9 Javelin 13-14 Girl Garden State Track Club Gleason Vanessa 40 8.26 2


